UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING

European Indoor Selection Trials

VENUE

Sportcity, Manchester

DATE

21st February 2021

EVENT

High Jump - Pentathlon

TIME

10.55

Order

Bib No

NAME

Club

1.58

161

1.64

1.67

1.70

1.73

1.76

1.79

1.82

Best of
All

Tials at
Ht Cleared

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres | Metres

Metres

Metres

Total

Failures

otal
Trials
Final

Positionn

Signatures

Holly Mills

Andover AC

(0]

(0]

X0

X0

X0

XXX

1.73

Katie Stainton

Birchfield Harriers

XXO

1.61

Jade O'Dowda

Newham and Essex B

X0

X0

XXO

XXX

1.76

wljloajlo | >

Ellen Barber

Yeovil Olympiads AC

X0

XXO

XXX

1.73

Olo|N]JojJOal~]l]WIN]RF

=
o

[E=N
[

=
N

=
w

[N
N

=
[¢;]

=
[¢]

[E=N
~

=
[oe]

=
©

Judges' Signatures

N
o

N
=

N
N

N
w

N
N

N
a1

N
[«

Referee's Signature




PENTATHLON SCORECARD

1 JHolly Mills Andover 8.22 1079 1.73 891 1970
2 |Jade O'Dowda Newham and Essex 859 | 997 | 1.76 | 928 | 1925
3 |Ellen Barber Yeovil Olympiads 879 | 954 | 173 | 891 | 1845
4 [Katie Stainton Birchfield H 8.61 | 993 | 1.61 | 747 | 1740
5
6
7
8
9

(Y
o




	Field Result WHJ Pent
	Pentathlon Scorecard After 2 events

