UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD MEETING European Indoor Selection Trials VENUE Sportcity, Manchester DATE 21st February 2021																						
MEETING		European Indoor Selection Trials		VEN			Sp	ortcity	, Manc		DATE	E	21st February 2021									
E۱	/ENT	High Jump - Pentathlon		TIM	E /	10.55																
Order	Bib No	NAME	Club	1.58	1.61	1.64	1.67	1.70	1.73	1.76	1.79	1.82				Best of All	Irials at t Cleared	Total Failures	l otal Trials	Final Positionn		Signatures
				Metres			Metres	_	Metres	_	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	I					Ø
1	4	Holly Mills	Andover AC		0	0	ХО	ХО	ХО	XXX						1.73		Ш				
2	6	Katie Stainton	Birchfield Harriers		XXO											1.61						
3	5	Jade O'Dowda	Newham and Essex B		0	0	0	ХО	XO	XXO	XXX					1.76						
4	3	Ellen Barber	Yeovil Olympiads AC			0	0	XO	XXO	XXX						1.73						
5																						
6																		Ш				
7																						
8																					Signatures	
9																					ınat	
10																						
11																					Judges	
12																					Jud	
13																						
14																						
15																						
16																						
17																		Ш				
18																		Ш				
19																						
20																						
21																					Signature	
22																					igne	
23																					S	
24																					ree	
25																					Referee'	
26																					_	

PENTATHLON SCORECARD																
Pos.	Name	Club	60m Hurdles		High Jump		Total	Shot Put		Total	Long Jump		Total	800m		Overall
F US.			Perf.	Pts.	Perf.	Pts.	iotai	Perf.	Pts.	TOTAL	Perf.	Pts.	TOTAL	Perf.	Pts.	Points
1	Holly Mills	Andover	8.22	1079	1.73	891	1970									
2	Jade O'Dowda	Newham and Essex	8.59	997	1.76	928	1925									
3	Ellen Barber	Yeovil Olympiads	8.79	954	1.73	891	1845									
4	Katie Stainton	Birchfield H	8.61	993	1.61	747	1740									
5																
6																
7																
8																
9																
10																